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Dear Valued Customer, 
 
On behalf of the Service Retrofit Department here at Timberline Mechanical Systems, thank you for your 
business. Our Service Retrofit team is committed to delivering intelligent solutions that deliver great results 
for our customers. 

 
Upon completion of the recent work we have performed, we would like to take this time to remind you of the 
warranty that was included on the signed quote provided to you by your Projects Estimator. The warranty 
period is for 12 months from the project completion date, unless otherwise specifically noted. 

 
The formal full length warranty details can be found online via our website at: 
http://www.timberlinemechanical.com/about-timberline-hvac/warranty/ 

 

It is our goal to consistently provide our customers with superior service, high-quality equipment, top-quality 
customer service and cost-effective solutions for your HVAC needs. Should you need assistance within the 12-
month warranty period, please contact our Service Retrofit personnel during business hours from 8am to 4pm, 
Monday through Friday. 

 
Timberline Mechanical also offers Preventative Maintenance and Service HVAC in addition to Service 
Retrofit. For your convenience, we have attached a list of Timberline Mechanical Systems contacts along 
with a copy of your signed quote of service. 

 
It was our privilege to do business with you, and it would be our pleasure to continue serving you in the 
future. 

 
Sincerely, 

John Kuepper  
Timberline Mechanical Systems, LLC 
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TIMBERLINE MECHANCIAL SYSTEMS LLC SPECIAL PROJECTS TEAM: 
 

Jared Owens: Service Retrofit Manager  
303-258-3589 x 119 
jared.owens@timberlinemechanical.com 

 Travis Zito: Service Retrofit Coordinator 
303-258-3589 x 121 
travis.zito@timberlinemechanical.com 

   
Stan Brown: Service Retrofit Superintendent 
303-258-3589 
stan.brown@timberlinemechanical.com 

 Chris Purtell: Service Retrofit Estimator 
303-258-3589 x 113 
chris.purtell@timberlinemechanical.com 

   
Johnny Matthews: Service Retrofit Estimator 
303-258-3589 x 126 
johnny.matthews@timberlinemechanical.com 

 Sarah Flores: Service Retrofit Estimator 
303-258-3589 x 125 
sarah.flores@timberlinemechanical.com 

   
Holly Burris: Projects Billing 
303-258-3589 x 114 
holly.burris@timberlinemechanical.com 

 Julie Weinmeister: Accounting 
303-258-3589 x 110 
julie.weinmeister@timberlinemechanical.com 

 
TIMBERLINE MECHANICAL SYSTEMS LLC SERVICE TEAM: 

 

Andrew Pierce: Service Manager  
303-907-7428 (cell) 
andrew.pierce@timberlinemechanical.com 

 Chris Toman: PM Estimator 
303-258-3589 x 111 
chris.toman@timberlinemechanical.com 

   
Ken Garvey: Service Estimator 
303-258-3589 x 124 
ken.garvey@timberlinemechanical.com 

 Jason Way: Service Estimator 
303-258-3589 x 118 
jason.way@timberlinemechanical.com 

   
Emily Gaydeski: Service Dispatch 
303-258-3589 x 122 
emily.gaydeski@timberlinemechanical.com 

 Mindy Herring: Service Dispatch 
303-258-3589 x 117 
mindy.herring@timberlinemechanical.com 
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